Features
AC Models
• Thermoplastic housing
• Steel faceplate
• Polyester fiberglass special wording open face diffuser
• Acrylic downlight lens
• Canopy for ceiling or end mount
• Universal directional chevron arrow knockouts

– black
VRS3 Vandal resistant shield
Ordering Information
Example:
DEX 1 EMFA R W 2 -BLK–––– –––– ––––– –––– –––– –––– ––––
Series
Faces
Operation
Letter Color
Background
Color
Special
Wording
Options
1   – Single face
2   – Double face
Blank – AC-Only 120VAC
EMFA – Emergency 120/277VAC
R   – Red
G   – Green
W   – White
B   – Blue
R   – Red
G   – Green
W   – White
See
“Special Wording”